Track

DELAWARE
PARK

SANTA ANITA
CUMBERLAND

RUN

BANGOR
RACEWAY

HORSESHOE
INDIANAPOLIS

FAIRMOUNT
PARK

VERNON
DOWNS

WILL ROGERS
DOWNS

FINGER LAKES
LONE STAR QH
CHURCHILL

DOWNS

GULFSTREAM
PARK

PLAINRIDGE
PARK

Type

Horse

Horse

Harness

Harness

Horse

Horse

Harness

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Horse

Harness

Start

5/24/23

9/29/23

10/15/23

5/3/23

4/18/23

4/18/23

4/15/23

9/11/23

4/24/23

9/8/23

10/29/23

7/1/23

4/10/23

End

11/4/2023

11/5/2023

11/7/2023

11/8/2023

11/17/2023

11/18/2023

11/18/2023

11/19/2023

11/22/2023

11/25/2023

11/26/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

Deadline

January 3,
2024

January 4,
2024

January 6,
2024

January 7,
2024

January 16,
2024
January 17,
2024

January 17,
2024

January 18,
2024

January 21,
2024

January 24,
2024

January 25,
2024

January 29,
2024

January 29,
2024



