Track	Туре	Start	End	Deadline
DELAWARE PARK	Horse	5/24/23	11/4/2023	January 3, 2024
SANTA ANITA	Horse	9/29/23	11/5/2023	January 4, 2024
CUMBERLAND RUN	Harness	10/15/23	11/7/2023	January 6, 2024
BANGOR RACEWAY	Harness	5/3/23	11/8/2023	January 7, 2024
HORSESHOE INDIANAPOLIS	Horse	4/18/23	11/17/2023	January 16, 2024
FAIRMOUNT PARK	Horse	4/18/23	11/18/2023	January 17, 2024
VERNON DOWNS	Harness	4/15/23	11/18/2023	January 17, 2024
WILL ROGERS DOWNS	Horse	9/11/23	11/19/2023	January 18, 2024
FINGER LAKES	Horse	4/24/23	11/22/2023	January 21, 2024
LONE STAR QH	Horse	9/8/23	11/25/2023	January 24, 2024
CHURCHILL DOWNS	Horse	10/29/23	11/26/2023	January 25, 2024
GULFSTREAM PARK	Horse	7/1/23	11/30/2023	January 29, 2024
PLAINRIDGE PARK	Harness	4/10/23	11/30/2023	January 29, 2024